
Youth Football Schedule - Senior League (5th/6th Grade) 2019

Date Day Game Time Location

9/10/2019 Tuesday Stratford Navy vs. Tattnall Black 6:00 Westfield

Tuesday Westfield vs. Tattnall Blue 7:15 Westfield

9/12/2019 Thursday FPD vs. MDS 6:00 Stratford

Thursday Stratford White vs. Westfield 7:15 Stratford

9/17/2019 Tuesday Stratford Navy vs. Westfield 6:00 MDS

Tuesday MDS vs. Stratford White 7:15 MDS

9/19/2019 Thursday MDS vs. Tattnall Blue 6:00 FPD

Thursday FPD vs. Tattnall Black 7:15 FPD

9/23/2019 Monday Tattnall Black vs. MDS 6:00 Tattnall

Monday Tattnall Blue vs. Stratford White 7:15 Tattnall

9/26/2019 Thursday Westfield vs. FPD 6:00 Stratford

Thursday Stratford Navy vs. Tattnall Blue 7:15 Stratford

10/1/2019 Tuesday Tattnall Black vs. Stratford White 6:00 MDS

Tuesday MDS vs. Westfield 7:15 MDS

10/3/3019 Thursday Stratford White vs. Stratford Navy 6:00 FPD

Thursday FPD vs. Tattnall Blue 7:15 FPD

10/8/2019 Tuesday Straford White vs. FPD 5:30 Tattnall

Tuesday Stratford Navy vs. MDS 6:45 Tattnall

Tuesday Tattnall Black vs. Tattnall Blue 8:00 Tattnall

10/14/2019 Monday FPD vs. Stratford Navy 6:00 Westfield

Monday Westfield vs. Tattnall Black 7:15 Westfield

10/17/2019 Thursday Stratford White vs. MDS 6:00 Stratford

Thursday Straford Navy vs. Tattnall Blue 7:15 Stratford

NAVY TEAM Jason Smith - Coach

WHITE TEAM Charlie Bridges - Coach


